-AIA Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD
OTHER
PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001
Alpha Delta Phi
5747 South University Avenue, Chicago, IL 60637 DATE: May 23, 2004
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 2001013
H. B. Barnard CONTRACT DATE: March 15, 2004
53 West Jackson Boulevard Suite 235
Chicago, Illinois 60604 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Add repair, staining & sealing of doors no. DB07, D105 and D106
The original Contract Sum was $ 204,500.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 204,500.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 5,500.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 210,000.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero ( 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor,
in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Heitzman Architects H. B. Barnard The Chicago Society of Alpha Delta
Phi

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

111 North Marion Street, Oak Park, IL 53 West Jackson Boulevard Suite 235, 5747 South University Avenue,

60301 Chicago, Illinois 60604 Chicago, IL 60637

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Frank Heitzman, ATA Jim Barnard Roger Deschner

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1978 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This draft was
produced by AIA software at 18:36:29 on 05/23/2004 under Order No.1000079549_1 which expires on 11/8/2004, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1916893904)




